ARY suspended
 Decorative suspended luminaire in alumi­
nium; surface powder coated; pendant fitting
with suspension, incl. feed (black or white); can
be individually shortened; or height adjustable
U-profile pendant rod suspension (black or
white), feed in U-profile; spotlight head either
fixed or 265° rotatable and 90° tiltable; good

xal.com/ary
SHADE 400
COLOUR ·H (mm) ORDER CODE
only available for ARY cable suspended
049593311-049-593411-049593511-ary-shade
H
ø
SHADE 500
COLOUR ·H (mm) ORDER CODE
only available for ARY cable suspended
049593311-049-593411-049593511-ary-shade
H
ø
HONEYCOMB LOUVER for ARY | BO 45 | JUST 45 | MOVE IN 45 | TARO 45 | TULA micro
COLOUR ·H (mm) ORDER CODE
OVAL LENS for BO 45 | JUST 45 | MOVE IN 45 | TULA micro
·H (mm) ORDER CODE
ø 42
7
SOFT LENS for ARY | BO 45 | JUST 45 | MOVE IN 45 | TULA micro
·H (mm) ORDER CODE
ø 42
7
WALLWASHER LENS for ARY | BO 45 | JUST 45 | MOVE IN 45 | TULA micro
·H (mm) ORDER CODE
ø 42
7
⌀
signal black 400·253 049-593411B
velvet beige 400·253 049-593411C
woodpecker olive 400·253 049-593411G
kingfisher grey 400·253 049-593411L
madeira brown 400·253 049-593411T
signal white 400·253 049-593411W
⌀
signal black 500·318 049-593511B
velvet beige 500·318 049-593511C
woodpecker olive 500·318 049-593511G
kingfisher grey 500·318 049-593511L
madeira brown 500·318 049-593511T
signal white 500·318 049-593511W
⌀
jet black 42·3 007-1965188
⌀